LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

4EME TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS

20.05.2018
Epreuves
-44 -
+30pts) MARRIERE Loann (61, NOR) AJ 61
+10pts) LEROI Christelle (27, NOR) US DE GRAVIGNY SECT. JUDO
S 4 GUERIN Oceane (50, NOR) J.C.AVRANCHES
P (+10pts) LEMIERE Claire (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
5 BOHARD Alicia (14, NOR) CONDE SUR NOIREAU JUDO
5 MACANTAY Lea (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE GISORS
-48 -
+31pts) PICAMAL Noemie (27, NOR) EVREUX JUDO AGGLOMERATION
#+21pts) LEMERCIER Andrea (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB EU
W (20pts) MEGZARI Sarah (27, NOR) J.C.NEUBOURG
W 17ps) ROBBE Maelys (61, NOR) AJ 6T

5 GALISSON Kimberly (61, NOR) ALC DE DAMIGNY



4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+21 pts)

LAFARGUE Camille (14, NOR)
DE LA RUE Fanny (27, NOR)
GABLIER Noellie (14, NOR)

MAGNANT Oceane (76, NOR)

-52
LECHARTIER Adalais (14, NOR)
HERNANDEZ Carla (14, NOR)
LE COADOU Eleobane (76, NOR)

PAGNON Regina (61, NOR)
POUSSIER Lea (14, NOR)
PAGNON Angela (61, NOR)
BEGUIN Marilou (14, NOR)
BRAIKI Cheima (76, NOR )
BREANT Enola (76, NOR)
CHOTARD Lorelei (61, NOR)
LION Chloe (76, NOR)
NORMAL Lara (27, NOR)

TOUILIN Benjamine (76, NOR)

-57
FLORES-RIBEIRO Zoe (76, NOR )
CHOYER Amelie (14, NOR)
LAMOTTE Fiona (76, NOR)

LE LOUS Clara (14, NOR)

CAILLEBOTTE Cleophee (14, NOR)

JC ORBEC LA VESPIERE

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

JC DE OUISTREHAM

FOYER BERNANOS

AJ 61

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

AJ 61

JC DE OUISTREHAM

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

AJ61

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

DOJO MARITIME

JC ROBERT LE DIABLE LA LONDE

CALVADOS JUDO

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

CALVADOS JUDO

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX



5 (+10pts)
7
7  (+7pts)
NC (+7pts)
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+10 pts)
b 4

5 (+10pts)
5 (+17pts)
7
7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+17 pts)

LEFRANCOIS Oceane (50, NOR)
CHARNOTET Elea (27, NOR)
YAHI Sarah (27, NOR)
DELACOTTE Aurore (14, NOR)
DICKSON Victory (61, NOR)
DUFOUR Lisa (14, NOR)
MADELAINE Manon (14, NOR)

MARGUERY Alice (50, NOR)

LEPAGE Manon (27, NOR)
HAMELIN Tiffanie (14, NOR)
DURAND Cassandre (61, NOR)

SEJOURNE Marie (61, NOR)
MARIE Gabrielle (14, NOR)
PROVOST Justine (14, NOR)
COUPE Noellie (76, NOR)
GRANDADAM Charlene (14, NOR)
AUBINEAU Cindy (27, NOR)
BREUX Jade (61, NOR)
CATHERINE llona (50, NOR)
PAPIN Pauline (61, NOR)

PUCHE Clemence (61, NOR)

LAURENT Marie (27, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

U.S.DE RUGLES

CTE DES JEUNES MONTAURE

JUDO CLUB DU CINGAL

J.C.ALENCONNAIS

CONDE SUR NOIREAU JUDO

SECTION JUDO CAGNY

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN

OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN

ELAN JUDO CLUB DE L ODON

JUDO CLUB SOLIERS

LES VIKINGS JC GRUCHETAIN

JC ORBEC LA VESPIERE

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

ALC DE DAMIGNY

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

SPORTS LOISIRS CONDE JUDO

JUDO CLUB ARGENTANAIS

STADE VERNOLIEN



(+10 pts)

JAMES Romane (14, NOR)

W (7pts9) DAVY Anais (61, NOR)

@ 7pt) VAN DER PLOEG Melodie (50, NOR)

5

5

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+14 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+10 pts)
T (+7 pts)

5

5

(+7 pts)

(+30 pts)

DUCLOS Theana (76, NOR)
GRAVIER Soléne (76, NOR)
MONNIER Coralie (61, NOR)
PAILLARD Servane (27, NOR)

DUGAY Mylene (76, NOR)

DUTHEIL LICART Erine Lucie (27, NOR)

KHATCHADOURIAN Margaux (27, NOR)

MATHOUX Lea (27, NOR)

OGUEZ Arwen (76, NOR)

+70
NZUSSING Gaelle (76, NOR)
PEZAS Eva (76, NOR)
FERRAND Juliette (14, NOR)

PILLON Gwenaelle (27, NOR)
DEHAUSSY Lucie (76, NOR)
LERONDEL Charlotte (14, NOR)
ETASSE Oceanne (61, NOR)
LAISNE Caroline (50, NOR)

LECLERC Zoe (14, NOR)

PIARD Flavien (76, NOR)

AVANT GARDE CAEN

OLYMPIQUE CLUB BRIOUZAIN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

DOJO MARITIME

AJ 61

JUDO CLUB DE LIEUREY

JUDO CLUB DE QUINCAMPOIX

SPORTING CL.BERNAY

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

JUDO CLUB EU

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JC DE OUISTREHAM

J.C.PT AUDEMER

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

CONDE SUR NOIREAU JUDO

AJ 61

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ETOILE SP.LIVAROTAISE

RC CAUDEBECAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+44 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+10 pts)

LE BORGNE Aristide (50, NOR)

BEHIER Alonzo (61, NOR)

RENAULT Leo (14, NOR)

LAGALLE Alan (50, NOR)
GREARD Robin (50, NOR)

HODEAU lanis (27, NOR)
FOURNIER Bastien (27, NOR)
PETIT Justin (61, NOR)
LEBLANC Hugo (76, NOR)
LEMARCHAND Camille (14, NOR)
BEAUGENDRE Yanis (76, NOR)
CHERCHOULY Flavien (27, NOR)
PILLET Hugo (14, NOR)

RAGOT Lucas (27, NOR)

RINCE Colas (14, NOR)

RINCE Nael (14, NOR)

HUARD Noa (61, NOR)
SOLLIER Erwan (50, NOR)
GASPAR Simon (76, NOR)
LECOQ Louis (27, NOR)

RAUX Alexis (61, NOR)

STALIN Lucas (14, NOR)

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AJ 61

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

STADE VERNOLIEN

JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE

JC MORTAGNAIS

ES AUMALOISE

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

STADE VERNOLIEN

RANVILLE J.C.

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

ASS SPORTIVE EPRONNAISE

AJ 61

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

ALC DE DAMIGNY

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+31 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+30 pts)

ABANI Ismail (14, NOR)
BONGIOVANI Hugo (50, NOR)
ANTONOT Theo (14, NOR)
BOUILLON Thibault (14, NOR)
BOURDON Lucas (27, NOR)
CABON Thomas (50, NOR)
DUPUIS Logan (27, NOR)
HAMZAOUI Rafik (76, NOR)
MARCHAT Florian (14, NOR)
MARY Matheo (61, NOR)
PATEY Arnaud (14, NOR)
VANHILLE Alexis (27, NOR)

YON Gaspard (50, NOR)

BARATIN Enzo (50, NOR)
CROMBEZ Haitham (50, NOR)
GOHE Allan (76, NOR)

PIMOR Amaury (61, NOR)
LUIZ Robin (76, NOR)
MICHEL Florian (61, NOR)
FONSECA Hugo (27, NOR)
FRANCK Mathieu (76, NOR)
AMELINE Tom (14, NOR)

BOURGAULT Remi (61, NOR)

AVANT GARDE CAEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

J.C.LOUVIERS

A.S.CHERBOURG

STADE VERNOLIEN

FOYER BERNANOS

JUDO DOUVRES

AJ 61

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

J.C.LA SAUSSAYE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JC FLAMANVILLE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

AMIC.LAIQUE MAROMME JUDO

AJ61

DOJO MARITIME

AJ61

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

FORGES DOJO 76

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM

ENTENTE JUDO PAYS DOUCHE-L AlG



NC COEVOET Arthur (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
NC COMELLAS Noe (27, NOR) A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE
NC 10pts) DAGUET Benjamin (14, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE POTIGNY

NC 10pts) DE BADTS DE CUGNAC Louis Marie (61, NOR) ALC DE DAMIGNY

NC DUTOT Antoine (76, NOR) DOJO MARITIME
NC 10ptsy GERARD Charles (14, NOR) BAYEUX BESSIN JUDO
NC +20pts) GESLIN Bixente (61, NOR) AJ 61
NC @7pts) HENRY Clement (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
NC +10pts) HURTREL D ARBOVAL Louis (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
NC JOSEPHAU Tom (76, NOR) LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE
NC LAISNEY Theo (27, NOR) JUDO CLUB DE BRIONNE
NC LE ROYER Sacha (61, NOR) ALC DE DAMIGNY
NC LIMOUSIN Quentin (76, NOR) JUDO CLUB DU PLATEAU EST
NC MARCHADIER Tristan (50, NOR) ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO
NC MARSEAU Mathys (76, NOR) A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
NC MIATTI Nathan (76, NOR) A.AMICALE COURONNAIS
NC MONTEMBAULT Nathan (14, NOR) A.J.1.Q. CAEN
NC QUERON Esteban (61, NOR) AJ 6T
NC RATEL Clement (61, NOR) JUDO CLUB FLERIEN
NC 17pts) VAUTIER Baptiste (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
-66

(+14pts) OSOUF Mathis (14, NOR) RANVILLE J.C.

+40pts) LE LIEVRE David (76, NOR) CERCLE D ACTIVITES PHYSIQUES
W s4pts) FOUQUER Clement (27, NOR) US ETREPAGNY

b 4



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+41 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+34 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+17 pts)

MARQUIS Dorian (76, NOR)
BEGOT Leo (27, NOR)

IOSIF Tony Stefan (76, NOR)

DE LATOUCHE Loris (61, NOR)
QUERREC Antonin (76, NOR)
ANFREVILLE Ewan (27, NOR)
BRISARD Mathis (61, NOR)
CADOR Kevin (61, NOR)
CAPRETTI Matisse (14, NOR)
COUPEAUX Julien (76, NOR)

DE BADTS DE CUGNAC Jean Gabriel (61, NOR)
DONGUY Etienne Marc Olivier (27, NOR)
DUVAL Antonin (61, NOR)
ESCALAIS Marius (76, NOR)
FONVIEILLE Maxime (27, NOR)
FOUQUERANT Gwendal (14, NOR)
GOUDALLE Alexandre (76, NOR)
HARLAUX Lucas (61, NOR)

LE HANNIER Thomas (14, NOR)
LEBAILLY Hugo (50, NOR)
LEFEVRE Maximilien (61, NOR)
LEMASSON Tom (27, NOR)
LETERRIER Jeremy (50, NOR)

LEVEQUE Pierre (14, NOR)

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO CLUB DE GISORS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

JUDO CLUB COURTOMER

DOJO MARITIME

US ETREPAGNY

AJ 61

AJ 61

J.C.FALAISIEN

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

ALC DE DAMIGNY

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

JUDO CLUB FLERIEN

FORGES DOJO 76

E.J. BOURG ACHARD - ROUMOIS

J.C.FALAISIEN

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

J.C.ALENCONNAIS

ENTENTE JUDO BOCAGE

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

ALC DE DAMIGNY

STADE VERNOLIEN

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

US CHEM MEZIDONNAIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+24 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+24 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

PENITOT Alexandre (50, NOR)
RENAUD Frederic (14, NOR)
ROUMANI Arnaud (14, NOR)
ROUSSEAU Thibault (14, NOR)
TESNIERE Bryan (76, NOR )

ZAMMIT Victor (76, NOR)

HABBALI Hicham (76, NOR)
HAMOUDI Si-Rabah (76, NOR)
LAVALLEY Antoine (50, NOR)

RODRIGUEZ Corantin (14, NOR)
CHAPPERON Dorian (14, NOR)
VAUQUELIN Alexandre (76, NOR)
CHANKOWSKI Edouard (61, NOR)
JEANNE Lois (14, NOR)
BELKHIATI Kenzy (27, NOR)
COURTOIS Alexandre (27, NOR)
DOUVINET Antonin (14, NOR)
FLOURY Matisse (27, NOR)
FOURTANE Vincent (14, NOR)
LEBAS Thibaud (14, NOR)
LEFAIX Thomas (50, NOR)

LINET Victor (76, NOR)

MARIE Simon (14, NOR)

JUDO CLUB VALOGNES

US SOLIDAIRE AMICALE ST ANDRE

J.C.FALAISIEN

A.S.CABOURG

FOYER BERNANOS

FORGES DOJO 76

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

FOYER BERNANOS

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

JC ORBEC LA VESPIERE

SHIN GI TAI DOJO LISIEUX

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

AJ 61

JUDO DOUVRES

A.L.ECOLE MADELEINE

STADE VERNOLIEN

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

CTE DES JEUNES MONTAURE

ENTENTE VAL D AUGE JUDO

JUDO CLUB D IFS

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

LE BUDOKAN JJJ LE HAVRE

J.C. FAYACAIN INTERCOM



NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5
7
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+7 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

PARON Christopher (27, NOR)
PERRARD Titouan (14, NOR)

VALLINI Adrien (14, NOR)

-81
KWIZERA Simon Pierre (76, NOR)
NJIKE Erwann (76, NOR)
DACOSTA Ryan (76, NOR)

GIBAUD Arthur (50, NOR)
LECARPENTIER Louis (50, NOR)
VANNIER Theo (27, NOR)
BECHADE Tom (27, NOR)
MEBARKI Yanis (76, NOR)
MESNIL Theo (27, NOR)
NUYTTEN Romain (27, NOR)

TROLLEY Theo (14, NOR)

AGNES Lucas (76, NOR)
LIOT Theo (76, NOR)

DENIAUX Alban (61, NOR)

A.L.LECOLE MADELEINE

RANVILLE J.C.

JUDO CLUBD IFS

A.AMICALE COURONNAIS

J.C.GRD QUEVILLY

RC CAUDEBECAIS

ALLIANCE MANCHE JUDO

UC BRIQUEBETAISE OMNISPORTS

US ETREPAGNY

CTE DES JEUNES MONTAURE

FOYER BERNANOS

STADE VERNOLIEN

US ETREPAGNY

CONDE SUR NOIREAU JUDO

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC BACQUEVILLAIS

FOYER LAIC SEGRIE F.



